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NO Z m O CHISTCHURCH ZONE HACKNEY CARRIAGE Whﬂ”ﬂhﬂ-—ﬁ“ﬂ.’ﬂﬂ and CHARGES from 1 NOVEMBER 2019 NOZ m O

The meter in this vehicie is calibrated with the following MAXSMUM FARES AND CHARGES.
The complete breakdown of fares is available at bepeouncil.gov.uk

DAY RATE (Tariff 1) UNSOCIAL HOURS (Tariff 2) CHRISTMAS and NEW YEAR (Tariff 3)
For a hiring beginning between For a hiring beginning between 18:30 hrs on 24 December and 06:30 hrs on 27 December
06:30 hrs —midnight daily Midnight—06:30 hrs daily & all public holidays 18:30 hrs on 31 December and 06:30 hrs on 2 January
£4.89 for the 1st mile (initial charge £3.00) £6.25 for the 1st mile {initial charge £4.00) £7.03 for the 1 mile (initial charge £4.50)
£2.37 per mile thereafter £3.15 per mile thereafter £3.55 per mile thereafter
Waiting time 20p per 45 seconds Waiting time 25p per 45 seconds Waiting time 30p per 45 seconds
EXTRA CHARGES TARIFF 1 TARIFFS 2 &3
a For more than one passenger {per person)

{For charging purposes only, two children under the age of 10 being counted as one person, children under 3 - no charge) 20p 25p
b For five or more passengers carried in a multi-seater vehicle £1.00 £1.25
¢ For each pre-arranged hiring — booking fee £1.00 £1.25
d For each item of luggage carried and for each animal (excluding small hand luggage and carrier bags) 20p 25p
e Soiling the carriage by person or animal £75.00 £75.00

NOTE: ASSISTANCE DOGS, WHEELCHAIRS AND SIMILAR MECHANICALLY OPERATED PERSOMAL CONVEYANCES NO CHARGE

THE METER WILL NOT BE ACTIVATED UNTIL THE WHEELCHAIR IS LOADED

Complaints: Please note the hackney carriage plate number and contact Christchurch Zone Licensing, Civic Offices, Bridge Street, Christchurch BH23 1AZ
or via email to licensing@bopcouncil.gov.uk



